Ø2
3
22
12
28-32
50-542
8
Ø48
10-21,52
Ø20
M10x30
24
50-54
2
7
Ø20
Ø3,5
Ø48
10-21,52
M10x25
Balustrady i daszki szklane
Glass railings and canopies
IF.AR.48.050.4S
Mocowanie punktowe „R” ⌀48 mm
Point fitting ⌀48 mm, „R” type
Wymiary
Dimensions
10 - 21,52 mm
⌀23 mm
Otworowanie szkła
Glass processing
Opis
Description
Mocowanie punktowe o średnicy ⌀48 mm z regulacją ±4 mm na dystansie i „fasolką” do idealnego wypoziomowania mocowania na ścianie. Rozeta
typu „R” (popularna „świnka”) dokręcana kluczem nastawnym, krawędzie rozety fazowane.
Point fitting with diameter of ⌀48 mm with ±4 mm adjustable distance and a „bean” for perfect leveling the fitting at the wall. „R” type rosette
(commonly know as „piggy”) is tightened with adjustable face spanner wrench, edges of rosette are bevelled.
inox stainless steel
50 - 54 mm
AISI 304
Interfit Sp. z o.o.
Warszawa	 ul. Biskupia 46, 04-216 Warszawa	 biuro@interfit.pl
Kraków	 ul. Rybianka 9, 31-408 Kraków	 krakow@interfit.pl